IRookies-X R3

RookiesOpenEX JIFEE MOALE 1.800 km
F1E—F 2015/09/06 10:50 . ..
L—2 el 10:29:47
Lap Laptime = %) Lap Laptime = FF%l Lap Laptime =
1 10:32:07.234
(42) B AR #E B 2 2:12.541 10:34:19.775
1 10:31:47.164 3 2:14.063 +1.522 10:36:33.838
2 1:56.779 +0.849 10:33:43.943 4 2:16.092 +3.551 10:38:49.930
3 1:56.189 +0.259 10:35:40.132 5 2:16.896 +4.355 10:41:06.826
4 1:56.730 +0.800  10:37:36.862 6 2:17.700 +5.159  10:43:24.526
5 1:55.930 10:39:32.792
6 1:56.848 +0.918  10:41:29.640 (12) Ho = #HAN
1 10:32:10.059
(18) #HA =& 2 2:12.817 +0.509 10:34:22.876
1 10:32:00.369 3 2:21.627 +9.319 10:36:44.503
2 2:02.679 +2.860  10:34:03.048 4 2:12.308 10:38:56.811
3 2:01.122 +1.303 10:36:04.170 5 2:14.644 +2.336 10:41:11.455
4 2:00.271 +0.452 10:38:04.441 6 2:13.923 +1.615 10:43:25.378
5 1:59.823 +0.004 10:40:04.264
6 1:59.819 10:42:04.083 (F) Al
1 10:32:15.149
(85) il K 2 2:12.645 +1.074  10:34:27.794
1 10:31:59.364 3 2:11.571 10:36:39.365
2 2:00.751 +0.979 10:34:00.115 4 2:12.906 +1.335 10:38:52.271
3 2:01.595 +1.823 10:36:01.710 5 2:16.976 +5.405 10:41:09.247
4 2:01.910 +2.138 10:38:03.620 6 2:49.098 +37.527 10:43:58.345
5 1:59.772 10:40:03.392
6 2:01.228 +1.456 10:42:04.620 (111) Ki# Fth
1 10:32:08.245
(55) HA KB 2 2:14.315 10:34:22.560
1 10:31:58.768 3 2:14.335 +0.020 10:36:36.895
2 2:02.414 10:34:01.182 4 2:14.482 +0.167 10:38:51.377
3 2:02.538 +0.124 10:36:03.720 5 2:42.673 +28.358 10:41:34.050
4 2:04.149 +1.735 10:38:07.869
5 2:02.462 +0.048  10:40:10.331 (72) =k Ba #E#5
6 2:03.144 +0.730 10:42:13.475 1 10:32:23.895
2 2:26.726 10:34:50.621
(65) A Rz 3 2:26.764 +0.038  10:37:17.385
1 10:32:01.218 4 2:27.801 +1.075 10:39:45.186
2 2:08.999 +2.350 10:34:10.217 5 2:30.016 +3.290 10:42:15.202
3 2:06.649 10:36:16.866
4 2:07.078 +0.429 10:38:23.944
5 2:10.377 +3.728 10:40:34.321
6 2:12.076 +5.427 10:42:46.397
(2) iEfE K
1 10:31:58.451
2 2:10.975 10:34:09.426
3 2:11.469 +0.494 10:36:20.895
4 2:12.044 +1.069 10:38:32.939
5 2:11.591 +0.616 10:40:44.530
6 2:13.103 +2.128 10:42:57.633
(74) Xi& 52
1 10:32:08.911
2 2:15.098 +4.639 10:34:24.009
3 2:10.459 10:36:34.468
4 2:12.597 +2.138 10:38:47.065
5 2:13.154 +2.695 10:41:00.219
6 2:18.989 +8.530 10:43:19.208
(819) #kIR ZEH
1 10:32:11.519
2 2:13.041 +0.607 10:34:24.560
3 2:13.235 +0.801 10:36:37.795
4 2:15.475 +3.041 10:38:53.270
5 2:14.349 +1.915 10:41:07.619
6 2:12.434 10:43:20.053
(122) th R K #8
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